OR: :RA Orora Beverage Product Catalogue

7
3/8/2025
AG 001 Co4 ?50mL Antique Green
BVS Super Premium Bordelaise AGO0O1 - C04 750mL
Colour: Antique Green Capacity: 753mL + 5.5mL
Finish name: Taper Cork Mouth Label: Approx. 167mm
Finish #: co4 Weight: 580g
| Fill point: 70mm Process: BB
Brimful: 772mL Units/pallet: 1144
Height: 310mm = 1.6mm
Diameter: 76.3mm * 1.5mm
AG 005 C02 ?50mL Antique Green
Premium Burgundy AG0OO05 - C02 750mL
Colour: Antique Green Capacity: 753mL + 5.5mL
Finish name: Plain Band Cork Label: Approx. 84mm
Finish #: Cco2 Weight: 546g
| Fill point: 63mm Process: BB
Brimful: 772mL Units/pallet: 888
Height: 295mm £ 1.6mm
Diameter: 86.3mm = 1.5mm

ororabeverage.com

© Orora Packaging Australia Pty Ltd 2025



https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag-001-c04-750ml-antique-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag-001-c04-750ml-antique-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag-005-c02-750ml-antique-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag-005-c02-750ml-antique-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass#wine-bottles

AG 007 C12 ?750mL Antique Green
Sparkling AGO07 - C12 750mL

Colour: Antique Green
Finish name: Crown Cork
Finish #: C12

| Fill point: 82.6mm
Brimful: 787mL
Height: 298.8mm + 1.6mm
Diameter: 84.9mm * 1.5mm

AG 012 C12 ?50mL Antique Green
Methode AG012 - C12 750mL

Colour: Antique Green
Finish name: Crown Cork
Finish #: C12

| Fill point: 91.5mm
Brimful: 795mL
Height: 304.3mm £ 1.6mm
Diameter: 87.9mm % 1.5mm

ororabeverage.com

© Orora Packaging Australia Pty Ltd 2025

Capacity:

Label:

Weight:

Process:

Units/pallet:

Gas Volume:

Capacity:

Label:

Weight:

Process:

Units/pallet:

Gas Volume:

Orora Beverage Product Catalogue

3/8/2025

757mL + 5.5mL

Approx. 99mm

680g

BB

916

5g/v

757mL + 5.5mL

Approx. 109mm

890g

BB

860

7 g/v



https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag-007-c12-750ml-antique-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag-007-c12-750ml-antique-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass#sparkling-riesling-fortified
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag-012-c12-750ml-antique-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag-012-c12-750ml-antique-green

OR: :RA Orora Beverage Product Catalogue

s
3/8/2025
AG 014 RO1 750mL Antique Green
BVS Riesling AG014 - RO1 750mL
Colour: Antique Green Capacity: 753mL + 5.5mL
Finish name: 30 x 60 BVS Label: Approx. 114.9mm
Finish #: RO1 Weight: 518g
| Fill point: 30mm Process: BB
Brimful: 762mL Units/pallet: 858
Height: 328mm = 1.6mm
Diameter: 76.3mm * 1.5mm
AG 021 R0O1 750mL Antique Green
BVS Premium Burgundy AG021 - RO1 750mL
Colour: Antique Green Capacity: 753mL + 5.5mL
Finish name: 30 x 60 BVS Label: Approx. 89mm
Finish #: RO1 Weight: 560g
| Fill point: 30mm Process: BB
Brimful: 762mL Units/pallet: 888
Height: 294mm £ 1.6mm
Diameter: 86mm + 1.5mm

ororabeverage.com

© Orora Packaging Australia Pty Ltd 2025



https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag-014-r01-750ml-antique-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag-014-r01-750ml-antique-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass#sparkling-riesling-fortified
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag-021-r01-750ml-antique-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag-021-r01-750ml-antique-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass#wine-bottles

OR: :RA Orora Beverage Product Catalogue

s
3/8/2025
AG 026 R0O3 ?50mL Antique Green
BVS Salverde AG026 - RO3 750mL
Colour: Antique Green Capacity: 750mL + 5.5mL
Finish name: 30 x 44 BVS Label: Approx. 152mm
Finish #: RO3 Weight: 500g
| Fill point: 30mm Process: BB
Brimful: 762mL Units/pallet: 1144
Height: 296mm £ 1.8mm
Diameter: 76.7mm * 1.5mm
AG 027 R01 750mL Antique Green
BVS Super Premium Bordelaise AG027 - RO1 750mL
Colour: Antique Green Capacity: 753mL + 5.5mL
Finish name: 30 x 60 BVS Label: Approx. 188mm
Finish #: RO1 Weight: 732g
| Fill point: 30mm Process: BB
Brimful: 762mL Units/pallet: 858
Height: 329mm £ 1.6mm
Diameter: 75mm £ 1.5mm

ororabeverage.com

© Orora Packaging Australia Pty Ltd 2025



https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag-026-r03-750ml-antique-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag-026-r03-750ml-antique-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag-027-r01-750ml-antique-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag-027-r01-750ml-antique-green

OR: :RA Orora Beverage Product Catalogue

7
3/8/2025
AG 028 C02 ?50mL Antique Green
Super Premium Bordelaise AG028 - C02 750mL
Colour: Antique Green Capacity: 753mL + 5.5mL
Finish name: Plain Band Cork Label: Approx. 188.2mm
Finish #: C02 Weight: 700g
| Fill point: 63mm Process: BB
Brimful: 772mL Units/pallet: 858
Height: 330mm = 1.6mm
Diameter: 75.1mm % 1.5mm
AG 041 C02 ?750mL Antique Green
Premium Claret AG041 - C02 750mL
Colour: Antique Green Capacity: 753mL + 5.5mL
Finish name: Plain Band Cork Label: Approx. 162mm
Finish #: C02 Weight: 530g
" Fill point: 63mm Process: BB
Brimful: 772mL Units/pallet: 1144
Height: 310mm + 1.6mm
Diameter: 76.0mm * 1.5mm

ororabeverage.com

© Orora Packaging Australia Pty Ltd 2025



https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag-028-c02-750ml-antique-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag-028-c02-750ml-antique-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag041-c02-750ml-antique-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag041-c02-750ml-antique-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass#wine-bottles

OR: :RA Orora Beverage Product Catalogue

7
3/8/2025

AG 044 RO1 ?750mL Antique Green

BVS Punted Claret AG044 - RO1 750mL
Colour: Antique Green Capacity: 753mL + 5.5mL
Finish name: 30 x 60 BVS Label: Approx. 155.5mm
Finish #: RO1 Weight: 465¢g

| Fill point: 30mm Process: BB
Brimful: 762mL Units/pallet: 1144
Height: 297mm £ 1.6mm Gas Volume 2 g/v (*AB only)
Diameter: 76.3mm * 1.5mm

AG 045 R0O1 ?750mL Antique Green

BVS Premium Claret AG045 - RO1 750mL
Colour: Antique Green Capacity: 753mL + 5.5mL
Finish name: 30 x 60 BVS Label: Approx. 161mm
Finish #: RO1 Weight: 530g

| Fill point: 30mm Process: BB
Brimful: 762mL Units/pallet: 1144
Height: 309mm + 1.6mm
Diameter: 76mm £ 1.5mm

ororabeverage.com
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https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag044-r01-750ml-antique-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag044-r01-750ml-antique-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass#wine-bottles
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag045-r01-750ml-antique-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag045-r01-750ml-antique-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass#wine-bottles

Orora Beverage Product Catalogue

3/8/2025

AG 054 C12 ?750mL Antique Green
Celebration Sparkling AG054 - C12 750mL

Colour: Antique Green Capacity: 753mL + 5.5mL
Finish name: Crown Cork Label: Approx. 46.7mm
Finish #: C12 Weight: 880g

| Fill point: 87mm Process: BB
Brimful: 787mL Units/pallet: 700
Height: 283.6mm+ 1.6mm Gas Volume 7 g/v
Diameter: 96.4mm * 1.5mm

AG 064 C0O2 1.5L Antique Green

Claret AG064 - C02 1.5L
Colour: Antique Green Capacity: 1505mL £ 7mL
Finish name: Plain Band Cork Label: Approx. 163.5mm
Finish #: Cc02 Weight: 700g
Fill point: 70mm Process: BB
Brimful: 1526mL Units/pallet: 3 High 498 /4 High

664

Height: 326.6mm + 1.6mm
Diameter: 98.4mm * 1.5mm

ororabeverage.com

© Orora Packaging Australia Pty Ltd 2025



https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag054-c12-750ml-antique-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag054-c12-750ml-antique-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass#sparkling-riesling-fortified
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag064-c02-15l-antique-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag064-c02-15l-antique-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass#wine-bottles

AG 086 RO1 ?750mL Antique Green
BVS Burgundy AG086 - RO1 750mL

Colour:
Finish name:
Finish #:

| Fill point:
Brimful:
Height:

Diameter:

Antique Green

30 x 60 BVS

RO1

30mm

762mL

297mm £ 1.6mm

80.1mm = 1.5mm

AG 088 C02 ?50mL Amber
Punted Claret AGO88 - C02 750mL

Colour:
Finish name:
Finish #:

| Fill point:
Brimful:
Height:

Diameter:

Amber

Plain Band Cork

Cco2

63mm

773mL

298mm £ 1.6mm

76.3mm £ 1.5mm

Capacity:

Label:

Weight:

Process:

Units/pallet:

Gas Volume:

Capacity:

Label:

Weight:

Process:

Units/pallet:

Orora Beverage Product Catalogue
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753mL + 5.5mL

Approx. 114mm

415g

BB

1012

2 [AB* only]

753mL + 5.5mL

Approx. 153mm

445g

BB

1152

ororabeverage.com
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https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag086-r01-750ml-antique-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag086-r01-750ml-antique-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass#wine-bottles
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag-088-c02-750ml-amber
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag-088-c02-750ml-amber
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass#wine-bottles

OR: :RA Orora Beverage Product Catalogue

s
3/8/2025
AG 088 C02 ?50mL Antique Green
Punted Claret AG088 - C02 750mL
Colour: Antique Green Capacity: 753mL + 5.5mL
Finish name: Plain Band Cork Label: Approx. 153mm
Finish #: C02 Weight: 445g
| Fill point: 63mm Process: BB
Brimful: 773mL Units/pallet: 1144
Height: 298mm £ 1.6mm
Diameter: 76.3mm * 1.5mm
AG 089 RO1 CMP 1L Antique Green
BVS Wine AG089 - RO1 CMP 1L
Colour: Antique Green Capacity: 1003.4mL + 6.8mL
Finish name: 30 x 60 BVS Label: Approx. 145.6mm
Finish #: RO1 Weight: 540g
| Fill point: 34mm Process: BB
Brimful: 1014mL Units/pallet: 672
Height: 332.7mm £ 2mm
Diameter: 83.3mm = 1.6mm

ororabeverage.com

© Orora Packaging Australia Pty Ltd 2025



https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag088-c02-750ml-antique-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag088-c02-750ml-antique-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass#wine-bottles
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag089-r01-cmp-1l-antique-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag089-r01-cmp-1l-antique-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass#wine-bottles

OR: :RA Orora Beverage Product Catalogue

7
3/8/2025

AG 096 C0O2 ?50mL Antique Green

Cork Mouth Claret with Label Recess AG096 - C02 750mL
Colour: Antique Green Capacity: 753mL + 5.5mL
Finish name: Plain Band Cork Label: Approx. 133.8mm
Finish #: C02 Weight: 415g

| Fill point: 63mm Process: BB
Brimful: 773mL Units/pallet: 1184
Height: 308.0mm £ 1.6mm
Diameter: 74.7mm = 1.5mm

AG 104 RO1 750mL Antique Green

BVS Claret AG104 - RO1 750mL
Colour: Antique Green Capacity: 753mL + 5.5mL
Finish name: 30 x 60 BVS Label: Approx. 154.5mm
Finish #: RO1 Weight: 380g

| Fill point: 30mm Process: BB
Brimful: 762mL Units/pallet: 1184
Height: 297mm £ 1.6mm Gas Volume: 1.8 g/v (*AB only)
Diameter: 73.9mm = 1.5mm

ororabeverage.com

© Orora Packaging Australia Pty Ltd 2025



https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag096-c02-750ml-antique-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag096-c02-750ml-antique-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass#wine-bottles
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag104-r01-750ml-antique-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag104-r01-750ml-antique-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass#wine-bottles

AG 111 RO1 ?50mL Antique Green
BVS Burgundy AG111 - RO1 750mL

Colour:
Finish name:
Finish #:

| Fill point:
Brimful:
Height:

Diameter:

Antique Green

30 x 60 BVS

RO1

30mm

762mL

297mm £ 1.6mm

77.5mm = 1.5mm

AG 116 R0O1 750mL Antique Green

BVS Premium Claret AG116 - RO1 750mL

Colour:
Finish name:
Finish #:

| Fill point:
Brimful:
Height:

Diameter:

Antique Green

30 x 60 BVS

RO1

30mm

762mL

307mm £ 1.6mm

72.1mm £ 1.6mm

Capacity:

Label:

Weight:

Process:

Units/pallet:

Gas Volume:

Capacity:

Label:

Weight:

Process:

Units/pallet:

Orora Beverage Product Catalogue
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753mL + 5.5mL

Approx. 110mm

360g

BB

1112

1.8 g/v [*AB only]

753mL + 5.5mL

Approx. 170mm

410g

BB

1284

ororabeverage.com

© Orora Packaging Australia Pty Ltd 2025



https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag-111-r01-750ml-antique-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag-111-r01-750ml-antique-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass#wine-bottles
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag116-r01-750ml-antique-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag116-r01-750ml-antique-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass#wine-bottles

AG 119 R0O1 750mL Antique Green
BVS Claret AG119 - RO1 750mL

Colour:
Finish name:
Finish #:

| Fill point:
Brimful:
Height:

Diameter:

Antique Green

30 x 60 BVS

RO1

30mm

762mL

284mm £ 1.6mm

74.2mm = 1.5mm

AG 203 C12 1L Antique Green *NEW*
Sparkling 1L AG203 — C12 1000mL

Colour:
Finish name:
Finish #:

| Fill point:
Brimful:
Height:

Diameter:

ororabeverage.com
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Antique Green

Crown Cork

C12

87mm

1045mL

326mm £ 1.6mm

89.9mm £ 1.5mm

Capacity:

Label:

Weight:

Process:

Units/pallet:

Capacity:

Label:

Weight:

Process:

Units/pallet:

Gas Volume:

Orora Beverage Product Catalogue

3/8/2025

753mL + 5.5mL

Approx. 145.8mm

330g

NNPB

1184

1003mL + 6.8mL

Approx. 105mm

835g

BB

588/784

5g/v



https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag-119-r01-750ml-antique-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag-119-r01-750ml-antique-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass#wine-bottles
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag203-c12-1l-new
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag203-c12-1l-new
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass#sparkling-riesling-fortified

Orora Beverage Product Catalogue

3/8/2025

AG 207 C12 750mL Antique Green *NEW*
Australia's first lightweight sparkling AG207 — C12 750mL

Colour: Antique Green Capacity: 753mL + 5.5mL
Finish name: Crown Cork Label: Approx. 95mm
Finish #: C12 Weight: 580g

| Fill point: 89mm Process: BB
Brimful: 795mL Units/pallet: 699 /932
Height: 298.8mm + 1.6mm Gas Volume: 5g/v
Diameter: 84.7mm * 1.5mm

AG 209 R0O1 ?50mL Antique Green *NEW*

Lightweight Reverse Taper AG209 - RO1 750mL
Colour: Antique Green Capacity: 753 £5.5mL
Finish name: 30 x 60 BVS Label: Approx. 159mm
Finish #: RO1 Weight: 420g

" Fill point: 30mm Process: BB
Brimful: 762mL Units/pallet: 1112
Height: 298mm £ 1.5mm Gas Volume:
Diameter: 77.1mm % 1.5mm

ororabeverage.com

© Orora Packaging Australia Pty Ltd 2025



https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag207-c12-750ml-new
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag207-c12-750ml-new
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass#sparkling-riesling-fortified
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag-209-r01-750ml-antique-green-new
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag-209-r01-750ml-antique-green-new

OR: :RA Orora Beverage Product Catalogue

3/8/2025

AG 221 R0O1 ?750mL Antique Green *NEW*
Premium Burgundy with Square Heel AG221 — R01 750mL

753mL + 5.5mlL/-

Colour: Antique Green Capacity:
3mL
Finish name: 30 x 60 BVS Label: Approx. 87.5mm
Finish #: RO1 Weight: 565g
- Fill point: 32mm Process: BB
Brimful: 762mL Units/pallet: 888
Height: 294mm £ 1.6mm
Diameter: 86mm + 1.5mm

ororabeverage.com

© Orora Packaging Australia Pty Ltd 2025



https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag221-r01-750ml-new
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag221-r01-750ml-new
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass#wine-bottles

OR: :RA Orora Beverage Product Catalogue

?p\?
3/8/2025
AG 224 RO1 Antique Green 750ml *NEW*
Reverse Taper AG2224 — R0O1 750ml
Colour: Antique Green Capacity: 750ml
Finish name: 30 x 60 BVS Label: Approx. 114.3mm
Finish #: RO1 Weight: 490g
Fill point: 40mm Process: BB
Brimful: 764mL Units/pallet: 1085/868
Height: 254.8mm £ 1.6mm

87.7-77.7mm %
Diameter:
1.5mm

ororabeverage.com

© Orora Packaging Australia Pty Ltd 2025



https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag-224-r01-antique-green-750ml-new
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag-224-r01-antique-green-750ml-new

OR: :RA Orora Beverage Product Catalogue

3/8/2025

AG 235 R31 750mL The Birbeck
Premium Burgundy — The Birbeck AG235 - R31 750mL

753mL + 5.5mlL/-

Colour: Antique Green Capacity:
3mL
Finish name: 31.5x 60 BVS Label: Approx. 98.9mm
Finish #: R31 Weight: 600g
- Fill point: 30mm Process: BB
Brimful: 762mL Units/pallet: 932
Height: 296mm £ 1.6mm
Diameter: 82.7mm * 1.5mm

ororabeverage.com
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https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag235-r31-750ml-birbeck
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag235-r31-750ml-birbeck
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass#wine-bottles

OR: :RA Orora Beverage Product Catalogue

?p\?
3/8/2025
AG 237 R25 Antique Green 187ml
BVS Premium Claret AG237 —R25 187ml
Colour: Antique Green Capacity: 187ml
Finish name: 25 x 43 Rotel Label: Approx. 72.8mm
Finish #: R25 Weight: 155¢g
Fill point: 27mm Process: BB
Brimful: 196mL Units/pallet: 3522
Height: 171.6mm = 1.6mm
Diameter: 52.7 mm +1.5mm

ororabeverage.com
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https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag-237-r25-antique-green-187ml
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag-237-r25-antique-green-187ml
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass#wine-bottles

OR: :RA Orora Beverage Product Catalogue

3/8/2025

AG 238 RO? 200ml Antique Green
Sparkling AG238 - RO7 200ml Antique Green

Colour: Antique Green Capacity: 200ml
Finish name: RO7 Label:
Finish #: 28 - 1650 Weight: 270g

201.8mL+3.6mL/ -
Fill point: Process: BB
r 1.8mL Nom @ 46mm

Brimful: 213mL Units/pallet:
Height: 188.0mm + 1.6mm Gas Volume: 5g/v
Diameter: ©63.00mm * 1.5mm

ororabeverage.com
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https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag-238-r07-200ml-antique-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag-238-r07-200ml-antique-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass#sparkling-riesling-fortified

OR: :RA Orora Beverage Product Catalogue

?p\?
3/8/2025
AG 248 R01 1.5L Antique Green *NEW*
BVS Premium Claret AG248 - RO1 1.5L
Colour: Antique Green Capacity: 1.5L
Finish name: 30 x 60 BVS Label: Approx. 164.7mm
Finish #: RO1 Weight: 660g
Fill point: 58mm Process: BB
Brimful: 1521mL Units/pallet: 672 /504
Height: 326.7mm £ 1.6mm
Diameter: 97.75mm + 1.5mm

ororabeverage.com
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https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag-248-r01-15l-antique-green-new
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag-248-r01-15l-antique-green-new
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass#wine-bottles

OR: :RA Orora Beverage Product Catalogue

s
3/8/2025
AG 256 R0O1 750mL Antique Green *NEW*
BVS Square Heel Claret AG256 - RO1 750mL
Colour: Antique Green Capacity: 753 £5.5mL
Finish name: 30 x 60 BVS Label: Approx. 158mm
Finish #: RO1 Weight: 530g
" Fill point: 30mm Process: BB
Brimful: 762mL Units/pallet: 1152
Height: 309mm £+ 1.5mm Gas Volume:
Diameter: 76mm £ 1.5mm
AG 292 C12 ?750mL Antique Green*NEW*
Lightweight Celebration Sparkling AG292 - C12 750mL
Colour: Antique Green Capacity: 753mL + 5.5mL
Finish name: Crown Cork Label: Approx. 60mm
Finish #: C12 Weight: 615g
| Fill point: 84mm Process: BB
Brimful: 780mL Units/pallet: 756
Height: 290mm £ 1.6mm Gas Volume:
Diameter: 91mm = 1.5mm

ororabeverage.com
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https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag-256-r01-750ml-antique-green-new
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag-256-r01-750ml-antique-green-new
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass#wine-bottles
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag-292-c12-750ml-antique-greennew
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag-292-c12-750ml-antique-greennew
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass#sparkling-riesling-fortified

